torrew

MARGOT-05 128

Metal frame with black castors
Shell: upholstered with fabric KVADRAT or leather or COM

Technical data:
Total height cm.:
Total width cm.:
Total depth cm.:
Seat height cm.:
Seat width cm.:

Seat depth cm.:

Arm height cm.:
Gross weight kg.:
Box volume cbm.:
Box dimensions cm.:
Quantity per Box:
Fabric consumption m.:

Leather consumption sq/m.:

86,0
68,0
67,0
47,0
58,0
50,0

17,0
0,52
84x70x88
1
1,70
3,80

tel. +39 0432 746 633
fax +39 0432 743 279
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